ROLLING POINT CALCULATIONS

2009-2010 USFA Point Standings

Senior Women's Sabre

CURRENT AS OF 5/16/2010 Group | Values Group Il Values
ROLLING
PLACE NAME BTH DIVISION TOTAL 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Sth

1 Zagunis, Mariel 1985 OREGON 15670 2208 2141 2400 2297 2208 2208 2208

2 Wozniak, Dagmara 1988 NEW JERSEY 7698 1000 850 1656 1644 1488 660 400

3 Schneider, Daria 1987 METROPOLITAN, NYC 5472 920 700 1212 816 780 768 276
4 Muhammad, Ibtihaj 1985 NEW JERSEY 5465 1000 920 1248 769 684 596 248

5 Jacobson, Emily 1985 GEORGIA 4835 1000 920 1171 684 644 240 176

3 Baratta, Emma 1984 METROPOLITAN, NYC 4749 850 410 1573 1248 668 0 0

7 # Aksamit, Monica 1990 NEW JERSEY 3971 920 515 804 652 647 433 0

8 # Osier, Lian 1991 OREGON 2125 700 690 735 0 0 0 0

9 # Merza, Celina 1993 NEW JERSEY 1695 1000 695 0 0 0 0 0
10 # Roberts, Samantha 1990 NEW JERSEY 1390 850 305 235 0 0 0 0
11 # Stone, Eliza 1990 ILLINOIS 1380 850 530 0 0 0 0 0
12 # Powers, Skyla 1995 GEORGIA 1225 700 525 0 0 0 0 0
13 # Miller, Alison 1990 ILLINOIS 1220 690 530 0 0 0 0 0
14 # Thompson, Kamali 1991 PHILADELPHIA 1215 700 515 0 0 0 0 0
15 Hassan, Aziza 1982 METROPOLITAN, NYC 1192 525 345 322 0 0 0 0
16 # Lee, Kara 1992 LONG ISLAND 1190 685 505 0 0 0 0 0
17 # Wheeler, Diamond 1992 OREGON 1115 535 335 245 0 0 0 0
18 # Pak, Sarah 1993 LONG ISLAND 1050 535 515 0 0 0 0 0
19 # Muhammad, Faizah 1991 NEW JERSEY 1040 535 505 0 0 0 0 0
20 # McDonald, Margaret 1994 GEORGIA 1035 685 350 0 0 0 0 0
21 Jemal, Alexis 1981 METROPOLITAN, NYC 1034 850 0 184 0 0 0 0
22 # Glon, Nicole 1992 CENTRAL PENN 1020 695 325 0 0 0 0 0
23 # Taylor, Caitlin | 1991 MT. VALLEY 995 685 310 0 0 0 0 0
24 Benedek, Olivia 1989 METROPOLITAN, NYC 975 685 290 0 0 0 0 0
25T Borrmann, Sarah 1988 OREGON 850 850 0 0 0 0 0 0
25T  # Kastor, Tiki 1992 METROPOLITAN, NYC 850 510 340 0 0 0 0 0
27 # Russo, Jessica 1991 NEW JERSEY 840 510 330 0 0 0 0 0
28T Hassett, Eileen 1989 OREGON 825 520 305 0 0 0 0 0
28T Miller, Falencia 1989 GEORGIA 825 525 300 0 0 0 0 0
30T Davis, Anika 1987 MOUNTAIN VALLEY, CA 820 535 285 0 0 0 0 0
30T  # Major, Desirae 1994 INDIANA 820 525 295 0 0 0 0 0
32 # Gomez, Alisha 1995 NEW JERSEY 800 500 300 0 0 0 0 0
33 # Cheng, Emily 1990 MOUNTAIN VALLEY, CA 665 345 320 0 0 0 0 0
34 # Russo, Francesca 1995 NEW JERSEY 625 315 310 0 0 0 0 0
35 # Lee, Allison C 1995 NEW JERSEY 590 305 285 0 0 0 0 0
36 Thompson, Caitlin 1987 OREGON 530 530 0 0 0 0 0 0
37T  # Hutt, Maia 1991 NEW ENGLAND 510 510 0 0 0 0 0 0
37T  # Moore, Holly 1991 OREGON 510 510 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 # Zhao, Erica K 1995 NORTH TEX 505 505 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 # Palmedo, Sage E 1996 OREGON 500 500 0 0 0 0 0 0
41T # Miller, Kelly 1992 NORTH CA 335 335 0 0 0 0 0 0
41T # Nichols, Abigail 1991 NEW ENGLAND 335 335 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 Dell'Aquila, Tiffany 1986 SOUTHERN CALIF. 330 330 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Griffith, Christine 1988 PHILADELPHIA 295 295 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 # Oh, Cindy 1995 NEW JERSEY 280 280 0 0 0 0 0 0
46T Barroso, Audrey 1987 GEORGIA 275 275 0 0 0 0 0 0
46T  # Palazzoto, Kathryn 1991 NEW JERSEY 275 275 0 0 0 0 0 0




DOMESTIC RESULTS

2009-2010 USFA Point Standings
Senior Women's Sabre

DVI - DEC 2009 DVI-JAN 2010 DVI- APR 2010 DVI - NTLS 2009
PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS
Zagunis, Mariel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0
Wozniak, Dagmara 3 850 1 1000 np 0 np 0
Schneider, Daria 10 530 2 920 5 700 np 0
Muhammad, Ibtihaj 7 690 18 345 2 920 1 1000
Jacobson, Emily 1 1000 36 0 6 695 2 920
Baratta, Emma 3 850 np 0 17 350 np 0
Aksamit, Monica 2 920 np 0 13 515 np 0
Osier, Lian 5 700 13 515 7 690 12 520
Merza, Celina 6 695 38 0 1 1000 25 0
Roberts, Samantha 28 295 29 290 26 305 3 850
Stone, Eliza np 0 np 0 3 850 10 530
Powers, Skyla 15 505 35 0 11 525 5 700
Miller, Alison 19 340 12 520 10 530 7 690
Thompson, Kamali 13 515 5 700 29 290 23 0
Hassan, Aziza 11 525 34 0 18 345 21 0
Lee, Kara 8 685 15 505 np 0 16 500
Wheeler, Diamond 20 335 24 315 np 0 9 535
Pak, Sarah 27 300 9 535 np 0 13 515
Muhammad, Faizah 9 535 17 350 34 0 15 505
McDonald, Margaret 17 350 47 0 8 685 19 0
Jemal, Alexis np 0 np 0 np 0 3 850
Glon, Nicole 24 315 22 325 22 325 6 695
Taylor, Caitlin | np 0 25 310 32 275 8 685
Benedek, Olivia 29 290 8 685 np 0 np 0
Borrmann, Sarah np 0 3 850 np 0 np 0
Kastor, Tiki 23 320 19 340 14 510 27 0
Russo, Jessica 31 280 14 510 21 330 17 0
Hassett, Eileen 12 520 26 305 np 0 np 0
Miller, Falencia np 0 27 300 31 280 11 525
Davis, Anika 36 0 30 285 9 535 28 0
Major, Desirae 33 0 11 525 28 295 np 0
Gomez, Alisha 57 0 16 500 27 300 np 0
Cheng, Emily 18 345 45 0 23 320 18 0
Russo, Francesca 25 310 42 0 24 315 np 0
Lee, Allison C 26 305 40 0 30 285 np 0
Thompson, Caitlin np 0 10 530 np 0 np 0
Hutt, Maia 49 0 43 0 55 0 14 510
Moore, Holly 14 510 46 0 np 0 np 0
Zhao, Erica K np 0 69 0 15 505 np 0
Palmedo, Sage E np 0 64 0 16 500 np 0
Miller, Kelly np 0 20 335 np 0 np 0
Nichols, Abigail 39 0 77 0 20 335 np 0
Dell'Aquila, Tiffany 21 330 33 0 36 0 np 0
Griffith, Christine 44 0 28 295 44 0 np 0
Oh, Cindy np 0 31 280 62 0 np 0
Barroso, Audrey 52 0 32 275 np 0 np 0
Palazzoto, Kathryn 32 275 np 0 40 0 np 0




2009-2010 USFA Point Standings
Senior Women's Sabre

LISTING OF INTERNATIONAL RESULTS
DESIGNATED

2009 Worlds

Enter Rolling Only as negative, Team/Rolling as positive

GROUP | (33-64 RESULTS)

NON DESIGNATED

Other Group | Points

Zagunis, Mariel
Wozniak, Dagmara
Schneider, Daria
Muhammad, Ibtihaj
Jacobson, Emily
Baratta, Emma
Aksamit, Monica
Osier, Lian

Merza, Celina
Roberts, Samantha
Stone, Eliza
Powers, Skyla
Miller, Alison
Thompson, Kamali
Hassan, Aziza

Lee, Kara
Wheeler, Diamond
Pak, Sarah
Muhammad, Faizah
McDonald, Margaret
Jemal, Alexis

Glon, Nicole
Taylor, Caitlin |
Benedek, Olivia
Borrmann, Sarah
Kastor, Tiki

Russo, Jessica
Hassett, Eileen
Miller, Falencia
Davis, Anika
Major, Desirae
Gomez, Alisha
Cheng, Emily
Russo, Francesca
Lee, Allison C
Thompson, Caitlin
Hutt, Maia

Moore, Holly
Zhao, Erica K
Palmedo, Sage E
Miller, Kelly
Nichols, Abigail
Dell'Aquila, Tiffany
Griffith, Christine
Oh, Cindy

Barroso, Audrey
Palazzoto, Kathryn
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2009-2010 USFA Point Standings
Senior Women's Sabre

DETAIL OF INTERNATIONAL RESULTS

Group | International Points

Baratta, Emma
Baratta, Emma

Group 1l Points
Aksamit, Monica

Aksamit, Monica
Aksamit, Monica
Aksamit, Monica
Baratta, Emma
Baratta, Emma
Baratta, Emma
Hassan, Aziza
Jacobson, Emily
Jacobson, Emily
Jacobson, Emily
Jacobson, Emily
Jacobson, Emily
Jemal, Alexis
Muhammad, Ibtihaj
Muhammad, Ibtihaj
Muhammad, Ibtihaj
Muhammad, Ibtihaj
Muhammad, Ibtihaj
Muhammad, Ibtihaj
Muhammad, Ibtihaj
Osier, Lian

Roberts, Samantha
Schneider, Daria
Schneider, Daria
Schneider, Daria
Schneider, Daria
Schneider, Daria
Schneider, Daria
Wheeler, Diamond
Wozniak, Dagmara
Wozniak, Dagmara
Wozniak, Dagmara
Wozniak, Dagmara
Wozniak, Dagmara
Wozniak, Dagmara
Zagunis, Mariel
Zagunis, Mariel
Zagunis, Mariel
Zagunis, Mariel
Zagunis, Mariel

Sr-A, V.Leganes-Madrid, 2/28/09 (SF=0.644)
Sr-A, Koblenz, GER, 5/16/10 (SF=0.97)

Sr-A, Tianjin, CHN, 5/29/09 (SF=2)
Sr-A, Havana, CUB, 6/11/09 (SF=0.392)
Sr-A, Dallas, USA, 6/20/09 (SF=1.914)
Sr-A, Antalya, TUR, 9/30/09 (SF=2)
Sr-A, Dallas, USA, 6/20/09 (SF=1.914)
Sr-A, Orleans, FRA, 2/5/10 (SF=2)

Sr-A, Tunis, 3/19/10 (SF=2)

Sr-A, Havana, CUB, 6/11/09 (SF=0.392)
Sr-A, Havana, CUB, 6/11/09 (SF=0.392)
Sr-A, Dallas, USA, 6/20/09 (SF=1.914)
Sr-A, Orleans, FRA, 2/5/10 (SF=2)

Sr-A, Moscow, RUS, 2/13/10 (SF=2)
Sr-A, Tunis, 3/19/10 (SF=2)

Sr-A, Tianjin, CHN, 5/29/09 (SF=2)
Sr-A, Tianjin, CHN, 5/29/09 (SF=2)
Sr-A, Dallas, USA, 6/20/09 (SF=1.914)
Sr-A, London, GBR, 1/30/10 (SF=1.784)
Sr-A, Orleans, FRA, 2/5/10 (SF=2)

Sr-A, Moscow, RUS, 2/13/10 (SF=2)

Sr-A, Lamezia Terme, ITA, 3/13/10 (SF=2)

Sr-A, Tunis, 3/19/10 (SF=2)

Sr-A, Dallas, USA, 6/20/09 (SF=1.914)
Sr-A, Havana, CUB, 6/11/09 (SF=0.392)
Sr-A, Tianjin, CHN, 5/29/09 (SF=2)
Sr-A, Antalya, TUR, 9/30/09 (SF=2)
Sr-A, Orleans, FRA, 2/5/10 (SF=2)

Sr-A, Moscow, RUS, 2/13/10 (SF=2)

Sr-A, Lamezia Terme, ITA, 3/13/10 (SF=2)

Sr-A, Tunis, 3/19/10 (SF=2)

Sr-A, Havana, CUB, 6/11/09 (SF=0.392)
Sr-A, Tianjin, CHN, 5/29/09 (SF=2)
Sr-A, Havana, CUB, 6/11/09 (SF=0.392)
Sr-A, London, GBR, 1/30/10 (SF=1.784)
Sr-A, Orleans, FRA, 2/5/10 (SF=2)

Sr-A, Moscow, RUS, 2/13/10 (SF=2)
Sr-A, Tunis, 3/19/10 (SF=2)

Sr-A, Tianjin, CHN, 5/29/09 (SF=2)
Sr-A, Havana, CUB, 6/11/09 (SF=0.392)
Sr-A, Dallas, USA, 6/20/09 (SF=1.914)
Sr-A, Antalya, TUR, 9/30/09 (SF=2)
Sr-A, London, GBR, 1/30/10 (SF=1.784)
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652
432.768
646.932
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1573.308
1248
668
322.224
239.904
1171.368
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176

644

184

192
769.428
595.856
248

684

172
1248
734.976
235.2
216
1212
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276

768
244.608
660
399.84
1487.856
1644
1656
280
2208
470.4
2296.8
2400
2140.8



Zagunis, Mariel
Zagunis, Mariel
Zagunis, Mariel
Zagunis, Mariel

2009-2010 USFA Point Standings

Senior Women's Sabre
Sr-A, Orleans, FRA, 2/5/10 (SF=2)
Sr-A, Moscow, RUS, 2/13/10 (SF=2)
Sr-A, Lamezia Terme, ITA, 3/13/10 (SF=2)
Sr-A, Tunis, 3/19/10 (SF=2)
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